
Bellview - September 2014

9/1/14 - 9/30/14 Bellview

Total 8722

Peak Day Sun, Sep 14, 2014 (712)

Minimum Day Fri, Sep 12, 2014 (90)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 291

Monthly Average 8722

Date Bellview

Mon, Sep 1, 2014 363

Tue, Sep 2, 2014 206

Wed, Sep 3, 2014 322

Thu, Sep 4, 2014 236

Fri, Sep 5, 2014 136

Sat, Sep 6, 2014 206

Sun, Sep 7, 2014 583

Mon, Sep 8, 2014 269

Tue, Sep 9, 2014 281

Wed, Sep 10, 2014 148

Thu, Sep 11, 2014 190

Fri, Sep 12, 2014 90

Sat, Sep 13, 2014 346

Sun, Sep 14, 2014 712

Mon, Sep 15, 2014 241

Tue, Sep 16, 2014 263

Wed, Sep 17, 2014 145

Thu, Sep 18, 2014 147

Fri, Sep 19, 2014 235

Sat, Sep 20, 2014 406

Sun, Sep 21, 2014 440

Mon, Sep 22, 2014 246

Tue, Sep 23, 2014 271

Wed, Sep 24, 2014 314

Thu, Sep 25, 2014 236

Fri, Sep 26, 2014 192

Sat, Sep 27, 2014 427

Sun, Sep 28, 2014 518

Mon, Sep 29, 2014 242

Tue, Sep 30, 2014 311


